
 

 

Mitsubishi CNC Webinar Calendar - FY2020 
Name of Webinar Date Day Time 
Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 18-08-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC (M80/E80) Maintenance 20-08-2020 Thursday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Increase Productivity with Mitsubishi CNC 
(Features for production machine & DTC) 

21-08-2020 Friday 10:30am – 11:30pm 

Customized CNC (DMG MORI) Maintenance 25-08-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 11-09-2020 Friday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

IoT solution by Mitsubishi CNC 15-09-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 11:30pm 

Customized CNC (Mazatrol) Maintenance 17-09-2020 Friday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 13-10-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Increase Productivity with Mitsubishi CNC 
(Features for production machine & DTC) 

15-10-2020 Thursday 10:30am – 11:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC (M80/E80) Maintenance 20-10-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Customized CNC (Citizen) Maintenance 21-10-2020 Wednesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 17-11-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

IoT solution by Mitsubishi CNC 19-11-2020 Thursday 10:30am – 11:30pm 

Customized CNC (Mazatrol) Maintenance 24-11-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Increase Productivity with Mitsubishi CNC 
(Features for production machine & DTC) 

14-12-2020 Monday 10:30am – 11:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC (M80/E80) Maintenance 16-12-2020 Wednesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 18-12-2020 Friday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Customized CNC (DMG MORI) Maintenance 22-12-2020 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 05-01-2021 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

IoT solution by Mitsubishi CNC 19-01-2021 Tuesday 10:30am – 11:30pm 

Customized CNC (Mazatrol) Maintenance 20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 12-02-2021 Friday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC (M80/E80) Maintenance 16-02-2021 Tuesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Customized CNC (Citizen) Maintenance 17-02-2021 Wednesday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Mitsubishi CNC Product & Operation 05-03-2021 Friday 10:30am – 12:30pm 

        

To enrol you for the webinar please mail @ 

NC_Training_India@asia.meap.com 

 

For more details visit us @ 

https://mitsubishielectric.in/fa/cnc-training.html 


